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COMMON ACCESSORIES

COMMON ACCESSORY, SHAFT EXTENSION FOR EXTERNAL

HANDLE

SHAFT TYPE S-15X12-200MM

14011520

General information

Product Range:

Long Description:

Short Description:

UL

E201138 Vol.2 Sec.24

Certificates and declaration

Conformity to standard #1:

Conformity to standard #4:

3596031774388

0.0

0.3

0.2

Container Information

EAN13:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Package Level 1 Length:

Package Level 1 Width:

14011520

Main

Reference:

Ordering
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TNCountry of origin:


